

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 87011939

---

Data  
publicarii 13.09.23

Coduri CPV

34928480-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 639,60 RON - 639,60 RON

---

Descriere: ODORIZANT WC SOLID 55GR 12 7.56 90.72 SACI MENAJ 35L 12 3.78 45.36 SACI MENAJ 60L 12 5.04 60.48 SACI MENAJ 240L 12 12.61 151.32 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM 12 10.76 129.12 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET 3 2.94 8.82 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/SET 3 2.52 7.56 SAPUN LICHID 500ML DERMASEPT 12 5.88 70.56 SANO DETERGENT DE VASE 1L 6 12.61 75.66

---